MANHEIM {5}

001JE07361

Nome Completo: JX PEAK MANHEIM {5}-ET
Cod BRA: 33552M

Beta Caseina: A2A2

Prova Ref.: 12/2024

TOURO
1y

Cod USA: JE840003224956591
Nasc: 14/06/2021
Kappa Caseina: AB

Recessivos: JNSF

Pedigree - AltaSASSO {4} x VICEROY x GOT MAID

Pai
Mae
Avo Materno

Bisavo Materno

ICC$

ChMAX$
SUST$
FERT$

indices Compostos

Composto Robético
MLVS$

MQvs

MFV$

MPV$

JPI

Saude

VP
Livability
Liv Novilhas

PregCheck
PregCheck+
EFI

Primeiro Parto Precoce

AltaSASSO {4}

JX MM SENECA {6}
VICEROY

GOT MAID

437

321
72
44

PTA  CONF (%)

105
414 -
415 =
386 -
419 =
122 --

PTA CONF (%)

1.6 ==
15 --
-0.1 --
3.13 --
1.1 --
2.2 --
2.8 --
0 -
98 ==
101 -

3.8 --

Producao PTA  CONF (%)
Leite 1037 --
Gordura 55 -
Gordura % 0.02 -
Proteina 38 -
Proteina % 0 --
CPG 93 --

Filhas e Rebanho

Filhas 0 -
Rebanhos 0 -
Conformacao PTA  CONF (%)
TIPO 0.5 --
C. Ubere (JUI) 11.2 --
Tam. C Corporal -12.67 --

Estatura I 3
Forca | 0.7
Forma Leiteira [ | 0.4
Ang. Garupa [ ] 0.8
L. Garupa [ | 0.9
Perna V. Lateral [ | 0.2
Ang Casco [ | 0.7
Ad. Ub. Anterior | 1.3
Alt. Ub. Posterior | -0.1
Largura de l'Jbe:re p— 0.9
Posterior
Ligamento Cen- _
tral
Prof. Ubere [ ] 0.9
Coloc Tetos Ant ] 1.3
Comp. Teto [ | 0.3
Tetos V. Tras || 0.7
Tetos V. Lateral | -0.8



